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breakdown % NAV holding % NAV
vuaniiy 93.88 UNICREDIT SPA 9.83
Burnswinng 3.82 BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTA 9.75
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RHEIGAGRE
Maximum Drawdown
Recovering Period
BRTIEUMLUIIUNITAY
Sharpe Ratio

Alpha

Beta

-10.87%

2 1hu 1 du
1.53 Wi
0.13

-12.87

0.92

n133nassn1sanuludtslsme

country
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